ABSTRACT OF VOTES

in Kane County, lllinois at the Consolidated Election on April 2,

STATE OF ILLINOIS
COUNTY OF KANE

GENEVA SCHOOL DISTRICT 304

Number of Precincts:
Registered Voters:
Ballots Cast:

FOR MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION
(Vote for THREE)

Jessica Lynn Breugelmans

Jill Johnson

Katherine Frye

Michael T. McCormick

Alicia Saxton

Robert L. Cabeen

Kim Edwards

Al Gaston

Prerak Patel

[, John A. Cunningham, Kane County Clerk, do hereby certify that the above is a
correct copy of the Abstract of Votes cast at the Consolidated Election held in Kane
County on April 2, 2019. This abstract was made by me, the County Canvassing
Board of Kane County, and is now on file in my office.

Dated: April 23, 2019

2019

24
23529
3490

1274

1014

1150

1695

1471

1460

298

912

322

/ John A. Cunningham, KangZ6unty Clerk



