ABSTRACT OF VOTES in Kane County, Illinois at the Consolidated Election on April 2, 2019

STATE OF ILLINOIS COUNTY OF KANE

GENEVA SCHOOL DISTRICT 304

Number of Precincts:	24
Registered Voters:	23529
Ballots Cast:	3490

FOR MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION (Vote for THREE)

Jessica Lynn Breugelmans	1274
Jill Johnson	1014
Katherine Frye	1150
Michael T. McCormick	1695
Alicia Saxton	1471
Robert L. Cabeen	1460
Kim Edwards	298
Al Gaston	912
Prerak Patel	322

I, John A. Cunningham, Kane County Clerk, do hereby certify that the above is a correct copy of the Abstract of Votes cast at the Consolidated Election held in Kane County on April 2, 2019. This abstract was made by me, the County Canvassing Board of Kane County, and is now on file in my office.

Dated: April 23, 2019

John A. Cunningham, Kang County Clerk